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TOBARIAS PALOMINO ANDREA

KHOUDI  IMANE

DUQUE ZULUAGA MARIA ELENA

TABYAOUI  OMAR

NUÑEZ CAÑONES ALEJANDRO

ABERRICH  SELMA

MARTINEZ MOTOS JAIME

QUERO QUESADA PAULA

ROLDAN MOLINA FRANCISCO

AMBROSIO MARTÍN JAVIER

MUÑOZ GALINDO LYDIA

PORRES PEREZ-VICTORIA JESUS

JIMENEZ CARO ALEJANDRO

DE LA ROSA FORTIS CELESTE BELEN

EL ALMAOUI TATA SAFIA

MARTIN LOPEZ MARTA

HERNANDEZ ORTIZ ANDER

CENALMOR ORTEGA MARIA

RODRIGUEZ TRIMIÑO ELENA

MOYA MOLINA PAULA

MORENO ROMERO ROCIO

REBOLLAL YEBRA LORENA

PEREZ MARIN SHARON

IRIBARREN MOLINA IGNACIO

DIAZ CAMELO INES DE LA ADORACI

LOPEZ MARTINEZ CLAUDIA

DOMINGUEZ PARRA SALVADOR

GARCIA ESPIGARES JULIA

GONZALEZ GARCIA MARCOS JOSE

TAMAYO ARBOLEDAS PAULA

MEDEL RODRIGUEZ MARIA BERTHA

POULLET LIZASO MARIA ANGELA

SEGOVIA PEREZ ALVARO

DIAZ RUIZ NURIA

LOPEZ ROMERO MIGUEL ANGEL

JURADO PERALES LUCÍA

CALVO SOUSA JUAN MANUEL

IGLESIAS VAZQUEZ CARLOS

MACHADO PEREZ GABRIEL

GAITAN GONZALEZ PATRICIA

VILCHEZ ALONSO RAQUEL

BECH GALVEZ MARTA

VALVERDE ARAGON MARTA

GESKE DELGADO PABLO LORENZO

SANTAMARIA ALVAREZ-GOMEZ
CRISTINA
PERALES GARCIA LUCIA

BERENGUEL JIMENEZ CLARA

ROMERA PALAU MONTSERRAT

  8.860

  7.538

  6.220

  6.523

  6.165

  6.492

  8.476

  7.007

  7.867

  7.276

  7.144

  6.873

  6.860

  7.250

  6.771

  6.595

  6.312

  8.200

  6.832

  6.700

  6.540

  6.396

  6.361

  6.633

  6.380

  7.457

  7.305

  7.147

  6.320

  7.500

  6.413

  6.267

  8.380

  6.375

  6.044

  6.042

  6.020

  5.731

  5.600

  6.800

  7.125

  6.628

  6.617

  5.813

  5.746

  7.247

  6.833

  6.660

008-018

008-018

008-021

008-024

008-027

008-027

008-028

008-003

008-030

008-031

008-031

008-031

008-031

008-033

008-033

008-033

008-033

008-034

008-035

008-035

008-035

008-035

008-035

008-096

008-096

008-036

008-036

008-036

008-036

008-038

008-039

008-039

008-041

008-041

008-041

008-041

008-041

008-041

008-041

008-094

008-105

008-042

008-042

008-044

008-044

008-045

008-045

008-045

F  GRENOBL55

F  GRENOBL55

F  MONTPEL54

F  PARIS481

F  STRASBO48

F  STRASBO48

HU BUDAPES08

I  ANCONA01

I  BOLOGNA01

I  CAGLIAR01

I  CAGLIAR01

I  CAGLIAR01

I  CAGLIAR01

I  CATANIA01

I  CATANIA01

I  CATANIA01

I  CATANIA01

I  CHIETI01

I  COSENZA01

I  COSENZA01

I  COSENZA01

I  COSENZA01

I  COSENZA01

I  COSENZA01

I  COSENZA01

I  FERRARA01

I  FERRARA01

I  FERRARA01

I  FERRARA01

I  GENOVA01

I  MESSINA01

I  MESSINA01

I  MILANO01

I  MILANO01

I  MILANO01

I  MILANO01

I  MILANO01

I  MILANO01

I  MILANO01

I  MODENA01

I  MODENA01

I  NAPOLI01

I  NAPOLI01

I  NAPOLI09

I  NAPOLI09

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

2

7

3

1

4

7

2

2

4

5

2

2

1

6

5

10

7

3

4

5

7

4

2

2

4

5

6

7

2

5

3

5

2

6

10

9

10

7

2

1

1

4

4

2

5

3

5

2

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

9

9

9

10

9

9

9

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Meses Tit.

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

203

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

202

202

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

202

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

FaseNota 

  1.500

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

Ling Total
Nota

  7.360

  6.538

  6.220

  6.523

  6.165

  6.492

  6.976

  7.007

  6.867

  6.276

  6.144

  5.873

  6.860

  6.250

  6.271

  6.095

  6.312

  7.200

  6.832

  5.700

  6.040

  6.396

  6.361

  5.633

  6.380

  6.457

  6.805

  6.647

  6.320

  6.500

  6.413

  6.267

  7.380

  5.875

  6.044

  5.542

  6.020

  5.731

  5.600

  6.800

  6.125

  6.628

  6.617

  5.813

  5.746

  6.247

  5.833

  5.660
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MUÑOZ MEDINA LAURA

ROGEL RUIZ ISABEL

RUIZ CANO FERNANDO

MARTINEZ DEL VALLE NAVAS ANGEL

JIMENEZ ROMERO PAULA

AYAS NAVARRO MARIA

ALVAREZ PEREZ PAULA

VICO RODRIGUEZ JESUS

NOBLEJAS BLANCO DANIELA

ALVAREZ ROMO ANTONIO J.

RUIZ BERLANGA MARTA

GARACH RANCAÑO MANUEL

SANTA MARIA ANTONAYA ALFONSO

CUBERO CARRASCO CANDELA

ANTONIO MARTIN LUCIA

ZURITA FERNANDEZ ANTONIO

GOMEZ CABRERA LEILA

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ CLAUDIA

GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ TERESA

SANTOS PICO CRISTINA SONSOLES

LAZARO MONTERO LOLA

CARRILLO QUESADA LUCIA

REAL HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO
JAVIER
HUETE MANGAS JAIME

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ROSA
MARIA
VEIGA DELGADO JOSE SAMUEL

ROCA PARRA IRENE

REYES CONCEPCION CLARA FUJIAN

BOLIVAR MERCHAN PAULA

MOLINA GUTIERREZ ALBA

HELICES LAYNEZ MARIO

ORTEGA DE LA CHICA SILVIA

KEYVANNIA  KOOROSH

PEREZ YEBRA MARIA

GARCIA PEÑA CARMEN BAOSHAN

PAREJO MORENO MARINA

LEKBAB MOUHID ILYAS

SIERRA RANEA MANUEL

MARISCAL ROSIQUE PAULA

  6.340

  7.277

  7.200

  6.882

  7.521

  7.381

  7.607

  7.365

  7.044

  6.848

  6.585

  5.355

  5.475

  7.047

  6.971

  6.938

  6.657

  8.167

  8.058

  7.291

  5.831

  8.141

  6.179

  5.794

  5.620

  5.777

  8.836

  6.560

  7.469

  6.267

  6.753

  8.450

  8.468

  8.036

  7.024

  7.680

  5.860

  7.572

  9.275

008-045

008-046

008-046

008-046

008-048

008-048

008-049

008-049

008-049

008-049

008-050

008-050

008-051

008-051

008-051

008-053

008-053

008-054

008-054

008-054

008-008

008-055

008-056

008-056

008-110

008-058

008-058

008-115

008-059

008-082

008-061

008-061

008-062

008-063

008-063

008-084

008-093

008-064

008-070

I  PADOVA01

I  PALERMO01

I  PALERMO01

I  PALERMO01

I  PAVIA01

I  PAVIA01

I  PERUGIA01

I  PERUGIA01

I  PERUGIA01

I  PERUGIA01

I  POTENZA01

I  POTENZA01

I  ROMA01

I  ROMA01

I  ROMA01

I  SASSARI01

I  SASSARI01

I  SIENA01

I  SIENA01

I  SIENA01

I  TERAMO01

I  TORINO01

I  URBINO01

I  URBINO01

I  VERONA01

MT MALTA01

MT MALTA01

P  BARCARE01

P  COIMBRA01

P  LISBOA05

P  LISBOA109

P  LISBOA109

P  LISBOA52

P  PORTO02

P  PORTO02

P  PORTO02

P  PORTO02

P  PORTO05

SK BRATISL02

4

5

2

1

2

4

4

7

4

4

7

5

2

9

10

5

4

4

4

6

2

4

8

7

4

3

1

4

5

7

6

8

9

9

3

2

7

9

2

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

5

10

10

Meses Tit.

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

203

204

204

204

204

204

204

202

204

202

204

204

204

204

204

202

204

204

204

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Fase

77887 Suma total meses:Total alumnos :

77887 Suma total meses Por Centro:Total alumnos Por Centro :

Nota 

  1.000

  0.500

  1.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.500

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  2.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.500

  1.000

  1.500

  1.000

  0.500

  1.000

  0.000

  1.000

  1.000

Ling Total
Nota

  5.340

  6.777

  6.200

  5.882

  7.021

  6.881

  6.607

  6.365

  6.044

  6.848

  6.585

  5.355

  5.475

  6.047

  6.471

  6.938

  6.657

  6.167

  7.058

  6.291

  5.831

  7.141

  6.179

  5.794

  5.620

  5.777

  7.336

  6.560

  6.469

  6.267

  6.253

  7.450

  6.968

  7.036

  6.524

  6.680

  5.860

  6.572

  8.275

Exp  


